
Date Team Opponents H/A Time

Sun 19th Feb Mens Vets 1 Rayleigh A 12 noon

Sun 5th Mar Mens Vets 3 Wickford A 2pm

Sun 5th Mar Mens Vets 2 Cranston Park 2 A 1pm

Sun 26th Mar Ladies Vets 1 DL Basildon A 12noon

Sun 26th Mar Mens Vets 3 Southend Lawn H 1pm

Sun 26th Mar Mens O55 Thorpe Bay H 10am

Sun 2nd April Ladies Vets 3 Billericay H 1pm

Sun 2nd April Mens Vets 1 Thorpe Bay H 10am

Sat 15th Apr Mens Vets 3 Stebbing A 10am

Sun 16th Apr Ladies 1 Theydon Bois A 10.30am

Sun 16th Apr Mens 1 Billericay 1 H 1pm

Sun 16th Apr Mens Vets 2 Grove Chelmsford A 2pm

Sat 22nd Apr Ladies Vets 1 Thorpe Bay H 1pm

Sun 23rd Apr Ladies Vets 3 Brentwood Lawn 2 A 10am

Sun 23rd Apr Mens Vets 2 Great Baddow H 10am

Sun 30th Apr Mens Vets 3 Southend Lawn 2 A 10.30am

Sat 6th May Mens Vets 3 Connaught 2 H 10am

Sun 7th May Ladies 1 DL Basildon A 12 noon

Sat 13th May Mens 1 Connaught A 2pm

Sat 13th May Mens Vets 2 Redbridge H 1pm

Sun 14th May Mens Vets 1 Westcliff Hard A 11am

Sun 14th May Mens Vets 3 Rayleigh 3 A 2pm

Sat 20th May Ladies Vets 1 Frinton H 1pm

Sun 21st May Ladies Vets 2 Whitehall A 2pm

Sun 21st May Ladies Vets 3 Stebbing A 1pm

Sun 21st May Mens Vets 1 Connaught A 2pm

Sun 28th May Ladies Vets 3 Theydon Bois 2 A 10.30am

Sun 28th May Mens Vets 1 Gidea Park 1 H 10am

Sun 28th May Mens Vets 3 Grosvenor A 2pm

Sat 3rd June Ladies Vets 2 Whitehall H 1pm

Sat 3rd June Mens Vets 3 Stebbing H 10am

Sat 3rd June Mens O55 Woodford Wells A 10am

Sun 4th June Ladies 1 Brentwood Lawn 2 H 10am

Sun 11th June Ladies Vets 2 Brentwood Lawn 1 A 10am

Sun 11th June Ladies Vets 3 Billericay A 10am

Sun 11th June Mens 1 Cranston Park A 10am

Sun 11th June Mens Vets 2 Avenue H 10am

Sat 17th June Ladies Vets 1 Lexden RF 1 H 1pm

Sun 18th June Mens Vets 1 Westcliff Hard H 10am

Sun 18th June Mens Vets 2 Great Baddow A 2pm

Sat 24th June Mens Vets 3 Wickford H 1pm

Sat 24th June Mens O55 Clearview H 10am

Sun 2nd July Ladies 1 Cranston Park A 2pm

Sun 2nd July Ladies Vets 3 Stebbing H 1pm

Sun 2nd July Mens Vets 1 Woodford Wells A 10.30am

Sun 2nd July Mens Vets 3 Connaught 2 A 2pm

Sat 8th July Ladies Vets 1 Cranston Park 1 H 1pm

Sat 8th July Mens O55 Rayleigh H 10am

Sun 9th July Ladies Vets 2 Connaught 1 H 10am

Sun 9th July Ladies Vets 3 Brentwood Lawn 2 H 1pm

Sun 9th July Mens Vets 2 Redbridge A 2pm

Sat 22nd Jul Ladies Vets 1 Thorpe Bay A 12 noon

Sat 22nd Jul Mens 1 Gidea Park 2 H 1pm

Sat 22nd Jul Mens O55 Buckhurst Hill H 10am

Westcliff Lawn Essex League Fixtures Summer 2023



Sun 23rd July Ladies Vets 2 Theydon Bois 1 H 1pm

Sun 23rd July Mens Vets 2 Raphael Park A 10am

Sat 12th Aug Mens O55 Thorpe Bay A 12 noon

Sun 13th Aug Mens Vets 1 Woodford Wells H 1pm

Sun 13th Aug Mens Vets 2 Cranston Park H 10am

Sun 20th Aug Mens 1 Westcliff Hard A 1pm

Sun 20th Aug Mens Vets 2 Avenue A 10.30am

Sun 27th Aug Mens 1 Gidea Park 1 H 1pm

Sat 9th Sep Ladies Vets 1 DL Basildon H 1pm

Sat 9th Sep Mens Vets 1 Thorpe Bay A 12 noon

Sun 10th Sep Ladies Vets 3 VA Clearview H 1pm

Sun 10th Sep Mens Vets 2 Raphael Park H 10am

Sat 16th Sep Ladies 1 Woodford Wells 1 H 1pm

Sat 16th Sep Mens Vets 3 Rayleigh 3 H 10am

Sat 16th Sep Mens O55 Clearview A 1pm

Sat 23rd Sep Mens Vets 3 Grosvenor H 1pm

Sat 23rd Sep Ladies 1 DL Chigwell A 2pm

Sun 24th Sep Ladies Vets 3 Theydon Bois 2 H 1pm

Sun 24th Sep Mens 1 Rayleigh A 1pm

Sun 1st Oct Ladies Vets 2 Theydon Bois 1 A 10.30am

Sun 1st Oct Mens Vets 1 Rayleigh 1 H 1pm

Sun 8th Oct Ladies Vets 1 Cranston Park 1 A 10am

Sun 8th Oct Ladies Vets 3 VA Clearview A 12noon

Sun 8th Oct Mens O55 Buckhurst Hill A 10am

Sat 14th Oct Ladies Vets 2 Brentwood Lawn 1 H 1pm

Sun 15th Oct Ladies Vets 1 Lexden RF 1 A 12 noon

Sun 15th Oct Mens Vets 2 Grove Chelmsford H 1pm

Sun 15th Oct Mens O55 Rayleigh A 2pm

Sat 21st Oct Mens Vets 1 Gidea Park 1 A 1pm

Sun 22nd Oct Mens O55 Woodford Wells H 1pm

Sun 29th Oct Ladies Vets 1 Frinton A 12 noon

Sat 4th Nov Ladies Vets 2 Connaught A 2pm

Sun 5th Nov Mens Vets 1 Connaught H 1pm


